
Chevetogne Mobil.O
Chevetogne 15.2.2025

Altaïr Orientation

Richard ROBINSON
ThOR
Strecke : Court
Länge : 2780m
Zeit : 0:38:31 (13'51"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Elodie JANSSENS 0:32:56
2. Lucie VAN LIEDEKERKE 0:33:29
3. Gaëlle WASTIAUX 0:35:50

1. 173 00:01:14 190m 6'29"/km
2. 179 00:01:19 00:02:33 75m 17'33"/km
3. 166 00:01:27 00:04:00 97m 14'57"/km
4. 193 00:02:19 00:06:19 201m 11'32"/km
5. 182 00:00:54 00:07:13 102m 8'49"/km
6. 181 00:01:00 00:08:13 120m 8'20"/km
7. 183 00:00:45 00:08:58 96m 7'49"/km
8. 180 00:01:07 00:10:05 156m 7'09"/km
9. 178 00:01:18 00:11:23 54m 24'04"/km

10. 172 00:01:33 00:12:56 169m 9'10"/km
11. 192 00:09:11 00:22:07 140m 65'36"/km
12. 171 00:02:26 00:24:33 183m 13'18"/km
13. 174 00:03:32 00:28:05 178m 19'51"/km
14. 167 00:00:57 00:29:02 94m 10'06"/km
15. 188 00:01:24 00:30:26 151m 9'16"/km
16. 254 00:01:02 00:31:28 100m 10'20"/km
17. 177 00:00:59 00:32:27 121m 8'08"/km
18. 180 00:01:54 00:34:21 182m 10'26"/km
19. 190 00:01:06 00:35:27 104m 10'35"/km
20. 255 00:02:34 00:38:01 204m 12'35"/km
21. 999 00:00:30 00:38:31 63m 7'56"/km
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